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Northern California

Emeryville    M-F: 8:30a – 5p

6001 Shellmound St.,  Suite 115
Emeryville, CA  94608

510. 653. 5200     510. 722. 0287   F   
Diana Sexton, Clinic Manager
diana.sexton@agileoccmed.com 

Redding    M-F: 8a – 5p

1710 Churn Creek Rd., 
Redding, CA  96002   

530. 646. 4242     530. 255. 4934  F
Michelle Carlson, Clinic Manager
michelle.carlson@agileoccmed.com

Sacramento    M-F: 8:30a – 5p

3840 Watt Ave.  Building B
Sacramento, CA 95821 

916. 588. 9080     916.  885. 0922  F
Arturo Vega, Clinic Manager
arturo.vega@agileoccmed.com

San Leandro    M-F: 8:30a – 5:30p

13847 E. 14th St., Suite 109
San Leandro, CA 94578  

510. 224. 2515     510 .224. 2517  F
Ti�any Baker, Regional Clinic Director
ti�any.baker@agileoccmed.com

Our clinic features staff inspired to 
provide the proper patient care with 
empathy and kindness in modern 
ADA-compliant facilities designed for 
efficiency and comfort.

A new approach to occupational medicine
focused on getting employees back to 
work and life as soon as possible. 

23 Clinics
Serving California & Arizona

Santa Cruz    M-F: 8a – 5p

3601 Caldwell Dr.
Soquel, CA   95073  
 
831. 576. 3000     831. 461. 3641  F
Marlen Estrada, Clinic Manager
marlen.estrada@agileoccmed.com

Stockton    M-F: 8:30a – 5p

420 Acacia St., Suite 2
Stockton, CA   95203  

209. 273. 1627     209. 729. 2915  F
Jami Brown, Clinic Manager
Jami.Brown@agileoccmed.com

Central California

Bakersfield    M-F: 7:30a – 5:30p

4100 Truxtun Ave., Suite 200
Bakers�eld, CA   93309

661. 632. 1540     661. 632. 1538  F
Terry Sanchez, Clinic Manager
terry.sanchez@agileoccmed.com

Delano    M-F: 8a – 5p

1427 S. Lexington St., Bld. A, Ste 9-10
Delano, CA  93215

661. 725. 1094     661. 480. 2556  F
Dayana Escobar, Clinic Supervisor
dayana.escobar@agileoccmed.com
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Central California

Hollister    M-F: 8a – 5p

591 McCray St., Suite 101
Hollister, CA   95023  

831. 634. 4444     831. 634. 4440  F
Michael Stein, VP of Clinic Operations 
michael.stein@agileoccmed.com

King City    M-F: 8:30a – 5p

1180 Broadway St.
King City, CA   93930

831. 385. 8000     831. 385. 8001  F
Xochil Aguilar, Clinic Manager
xochil.aguilar@agileoccmed.com 

Los Banos    M-F: 8:30a – 5p

285 Mercey Springs Rd., Suite A
Los Banos, CA   936351 

209. 829.  0444     209. 829. 0445  F
Naomi Dagang, Clinic Manager  x. 26
naomi.dagang@agileoccmed.com

Salinas-Blanco    M-F: 8a – 5p

947 Blanco Cir., Suite A
Salinas, CA  93901  

831. 422.  5555     831. 422. 5199  F
Amy Hernandez, Clinic Manager  x. 242
amy.hernandez@agileoccmed.com
 

Salinas-Main    M-F: 8a – 6p

831 S. Main St.
Salinas, CA  93901 

831. 422. 3701     831. 422. 3751  F
Michael Stein, VP of Clinic Operations 
michael.stein@agileoccmed.com

Salinas-PT    M-F: 8:30a – 5:00p

836 S. Main St.
Salinas, CA  93901 

831. 305. 0110     831. 243. 7041  F
Sandra Villegas, Clinic Manager 
sandra.villegas@agileoccmed.com

Salinas-Rossi    M-F: 8a – 6p

2 Rossi Cir.  
Sat: 9a – 3p

Salinas, CA  93907  

831. 770. 0444     831. 770. 0445  F
Christina Holt, Clinic Manager  x. 328
christina.holt@agileoccmed.com

Soledad    M-F: 8a – 5p

2524 H. De La Rosa Sr. St.
Soledad, CA 93960 

831. 678.  8899     831. 678. 4545  F
Xochil Aguilar, Clinic Manager
xochil.aguilar@agileoccmed.com

Watsonville    M-F: 8a – 6p

40 Penny Lane, Suite 4
Watsonville, CA 95076  

831. 763. 4444      831. 768. 6986  F
Marlen Estrada, Clinic Manager
marlen.estrada@agileoccmed.com

Southern California

Anaheim    M-F: 8a – 5p

710 N. Euclid St., Suite 107 
Anaheim, CA 92801  

949. 464. 4036     714. 876. 2715  F
Maryhelen Osenbaugh, Regional Clinic Director
maryhelen.osenbaugh@agileoccmed.com

Gardena    M-F: 8:30a – 5:30p

15401 S. Main St. 
Gardena, CA  90248  

424. 551. 2833     424. 528. 1300  F
Maryhelen Osenbaugh, Regional Clinic Director
maryhelen.osenbaugh@agileoccmed.com

Glendale    M-F: 8a – 6p

500 E. Colorado St., Suite 100 
Glendale, CA  91205  

818. 246. 4800     818. 246. 4805  F
Monica Pacheco, Clinic Manager
monica.pacheco@agileoccmed.com

Mission Hills    M-F: 8a – 6p

10630 Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 100 
Mission Hills, CA  91345  

818. 933. 4440     818. 698. 4471  F
Angelica Chavez Gonzalez, Clinic Manager
angelica.gonzales@agileoccmed.com

Wilmington    M-F: 8:30a – 5:30p

445 E. Anaheim St.
Wilmington, CA 90744 

562. 267. 3798     562. 222. 3833   F
Maryhelen Osenbaugh, Regional Clinic Director
maryhelen.osenbaugh@agileoccmed.com
 

Arizona

Yuma    M-F: 8a – 5p

4343 E. 31st Pl.
Yuma, AZ  85365  

928. 341. 4544     928. 341. 4514  F
Rolando Cabrera, Clinic Manager
rolando.cabrera@agileoccmed.com


